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PROJECT TEAM & INDEX

382-388 SE 2ND AVE.
DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA 33483

382-388 SE 2ND AVE.

CLASS 1 SITE PLAN MODIFICATION
IMPACT STOREFRONT INSTALALTION

SCOPE OF WORK

KEY PLAN

PROJECT TEAM INDEX

ARCHITECT:

OWNER:

SITE
LOCATION

BUILDING
LOCATION

NORTH

·

·

·

·

STEVEN E. MYOTT, ARCHITECT
639 EAST OCEAN AVENUE, SUITE 403
BOYNTON BEACH, FLORIDA 33435

MARK BORG, ARCHITECT T: 561.734.7034 X 11
E: mborg@semarchitecture.com

COREY SARDOSS
120 COCONUT KEY LN
DELRAY BEACH, FL, 33484-8831

MR. COREY SARDOSS
T: 561.573.3919
E: corcjs@icloud.com

DRAWING INDEX
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ED
 F
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R
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M
IT
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0.
20

22

DEFERRED SUBMITTALS

VICINITY MAP

NORTH

BUILDING CODE INFORMATION

STATEWIDE PRODUCT APPROVAL SUBMITTALS

EXPIRATION
DATE

PRODUCT
CATEGORY MFR PRODUCT MODEL

NO. OR NAME
APPROVAL
NUMBER

APPROVAL
DATE

NONE

PROPERTY  INFORMATION

ZO
N

IN
G
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O

M
M

EN
TS

07
.2

6.
20

22

COORDINATION1
-PROPERTY INFO ADDED
-SCOPE NOTES ADDED 

COMMENT RESPONSE1
-SCOPE NOTES ADDED AND EXPANDED UPON 

COMMENT RESPONSE1
SHEET ADDED FOR MORE PHOTOS
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EXISTING
SURROUNDING

PROPERTY
PHOTOS

A000

369 SE 2ND AVE. (BOAT/VEHICLE STORAGE)

NORTH

390 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE)

375 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE) 369 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE)

341 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE & PARKING)

333 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE)

380 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT FACADE)

COMMENT RESPONSE1
PHOTO CHANGED. SUBJECT
PROPERTY PROVIDED WITH ADDED
PHOTOS ON NEW SHEET A001.
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EXISTING
PROPERTY

PHOTOS

A001

382-388 SE 2ND AVE. (FRONT
FACADE)

COMMENT RESPONSE
SUBJECT PROPERTY IMAGES
PROVIDED ON NEW SHEET A001.

1
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A100

DEMOLITION PLAN LEGEND

DEMOLITION PLAN GENERAL NOTES

DEMOLITION PLAN SPECIFIC NOTES

NORTH

SCALE:
1

3/32" = 1'-0"
OVERALL DEMOLITION PLAN

DEMOLITION
&

CONSTRUCTION
PLANS

NORTH

SCALE:
2

3/16" = 1'-0"
ENLARGED DEMOLITION PLAN

CONSTRUCTION PLAN LEGEND

#
#

NORTH

SCALE:
3

3/16" = 1'-0"
ENLARGED CONSTRUCTION PLAN

CONSTRUCTION NOTES

2/3
A100

+/-14'-4"
V.I.F.

CONSTRUCTION PLAN NOTESGENERAL NOTES

+/-14'-4"
V.I.F.

+/-14'-4"
V.I.F.

+/-14'-4"
V.I.F.

AREA OF WORKEXISTING
TO REMAIN

EXISTING
TO REMAIN

AREA OF WORKEXISTING
TO REMAIN

EXISTING
TO REMAIN

FINISH NOTES

COMMENT RESPONSE1
NEW STOREFRONT COLOR CODE NOTED

COMMENT RESPONSE1
LABEL CORRECTED 

COMMENT RESPONSE1
-AREA OF WORK EMPHASIZED 

COMMENT RESPONSE1
SUITE NUMBERS ADDED
TENANT DEMISING LOCATIONS SHOWN.

-SUITE NUMBERS ADDED

COMMENT RESPONSE1
-AREA OF WORK EMPHASIZED 
-SUITE NUMBERS ADDED

193'-4" *
*NOTE: EXISTING STOREFRONT WIDTH = 117'-2" COMMENT RESPONSE

BUILDING & STOREFRONT DIMENSIONS NOTED
1
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A200

SCALE:
1

3/32" = 1'-0"
OVERALL CONSTRUCTION PLAN

CONSTRUCTION
& DEMOLITION
ELEVATIONS

SCALE:
3

1/4" = 1'-0"
CONSTRUCTION ELEVATION 

SCALE:
4

1/4" = 1'-0"
EXISTING/ DEMO ELEVATION

3/4

A200

NEW STOREFRONT TO BE INSTALLED PER MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATIONS
G.C. TO VERIFY

SCALE:
2

1/2" = 1'-0"
TYPICAL STOREFRONT SECTION

7'
-0

"
V.

I.F
. M

AT
C

H
 E

XI
ST

IN
G

+/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

6'-0" +/-4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F

+/-4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

6'-0" +/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

+/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

6'-0"

+/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

+/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

6'-0" +/- 4'-2 1/2"
V.I.F.

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

+31.2
-33.9

NORTH

9"
 M

IN
.

6'-0"

COMMENT RESPONSE1
MODIFIED TO MATCH ELEVATION

COMMENT RESPONSE1
- NOTE ADDED

COMMENT RESPONSE1

COMMENT RESPONSE1
-CONVERTED TO COLOR RENDERING

-EMPHASIZED AREA OF WORK
-SUITE NUMBERS ADDED
-PREVIOUSLY OMITTED
DEMOLITION OF SUITE 384
DOORS ADDED TO CORRESPOND
WITH CONSTRUCTION PLAN

COMMENT RESPONSE1
-AREA OF WORK EMPHASIZED
-SUITE NUMBERS ADDED
-TENANT DEMISING LOCATIONS SHOWN.

9"
 M

IN
.

- 9" MIN. BASE ADDED TO ADDRESS CITY 
STOREFRONT REQUIREMENTS 

193'-4" *
*NOTE: PROPOSED STOREFRONT WIDTH = 174'-6"

COMMENT RESPONSE1
BUILDING & STOREFRONT DIMENSIONS NOTED
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